RE(



U.S. DEPT. OF COMMERCE

(Rev. 6-93) F-46P	Patent & Trademark Office				
To: Hon. Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please re	52298 ———————————————————————————————————				
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Solution Solution	Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: NORSAR Street Address: Granaveien 33 City: Kjeller N-2007 Country: NORWAY				
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: May 2, 2003	Additional names & addresses attached?				
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	Attorney Docket No.: RR-538				
A. Application Serial No.(s): 10/414,972 Filing Date: April 16, 2003	B. Patent No.(s):				
If this document is being filed together with a new application, e 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Charles B. Rodman Firm: Rodman & Rodman Street Address: 7 South Broadway City: White Plains State: N.Y. ZIP: 10601 Telephone: (914) 949-7210 //11/2003 6T0H11 00000092 10414972 FC: 8021	B. Patent No.(s): Issue Date: ched? Yes No execution date of application is: 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$_40.00 A Credit Card Payment Form is enclosed to cover above fee. Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 18-1743 (Attach duplicate copy of page if paying by deposit account) 8. Charge any additional fees or underpayment in connection with this submission to our Deposit Account No. 18-1743. ETHIS SPACE				
the original document. Charles B. Rodman Name of Person Signing Reg. No. 26,798	Mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true of August 4, 2003 Date The eet, attachments, and document: 2				

PATENT REEL: 014360 FRAME: 0126

ASSIGNMENT

		(1)	Isa	belle Le	(1) Isabelle Lecomte						
(1—5) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s).		(2)									
		(3)									
									-		
		eration	s paid t		undersigned,	dollar (\$1.00) an the undersigned a					
(6) Ins	sert name of Assignee	(6)	NOR	SAR							
(7) Ins	mert address of Assignee	(7)	Gra	naveien	33, N-20	07 KJELLI	ER, NOF	RWAY			
	ert Identification of	States, patent	its terri and any METI	itories, depen Letters Pater	dencies and po at which may b SIMULATI	the entire right, ossessions, in the be granted theref NG LOCAL I	invention, for, known PRESTAC	and all applicati	ions for		
Ca	rention, such as Title, se Number or Foreign oplication Number						14	Application or Case No.			
		for whi		undersigned h	as (have) exec	uted an applicati	ion for pate	ent in the United	i States		
	eart Date of Signing of polication	(9) o	n	02.05.20	003						
(10)	Alternative identification for filed applications	(10) U	J.S. appi	lication Serial	Number 1	0/414,972 cil 2003			•		
concessible is States ting to ceeding the Usigness herein identicorda	nee may deem necessary or e 2) The undersigned agree(s) eming this application or coun obtaining evidence and goi 3) The undersigned agree(s) s patent to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agree(s) the invention and improvements regarding the invention. 5) The undersigned hereby finited States resulting from the assigned, and that he has (to 6) The undersigned hereby diffication which may be necessary entities of the same than the same than assigned and that he has (to 6) The undersigned hereby diffication which may be necessary entitle of this document. 7) This Assignment shall be set of the heirs, executors, add. In witness whereof, execute	to execution time to the comments there authorize said application for the comments there authorize said application for the comments there authorize said application for the comments are comments that the comments are comments.	ate all p n or div rd with corn all nunicate cof, and cation cation on to ex- the firm desirable upon mors, success	papers necessarision or re-iss such interefer affirmative a e to the Assign will, upon re- request(s) the or any division by covenants ecuted and will of e in order to y (our) heirs, cessors and/or	the comply with executors, acts which may nee or represent equest, but with the commission or divisions that he has (all not executors, acts assigns of the	ion with any intended to cooperate we be necessary to intatives thereof a thout expense to or continuing a continuing any agreement in the power to institute of the iministrators, and Assignee.	reference with the Association and facts known (us), issue any applications right to conflict ert on this United Stad/or assign	which may be disignee in every warring grant of a valid mown to me (us) testify in any less thereof to the showey the entire herewith.	declared vay pos- United respectigal pro- stents of said As- interest further e for re-		
(1)	Date 02/5/03	•	_	="	-	telane	>				
					Isabe	lle Lecomt	ie .				
(2)	Date	··									
(3)	Oate										
(4)	Date										
(5)	Date	_ Name o	f Inven	tor (ON	1 .					
Date	0405/00	Witnes		Anders	Dahle	MI -		Box 53	K		
Date	•	Witnes	s				140-21	027 Kjeller			

RECORDED: 08/06/2003

PATENT REEL: 014360 FRAME: 0127